
ID Task Name Start Finish

1

2 South Building Roofing Mon 7/11/22 Wed 8/31/22
3 North Building Roofing Wed 8/17/22 Wed 9/21/22
4

5 Courtyard / Entrance Demo Mon 9/12/22 Fri 9/23/22
6 NORTH BUILDING 
7 Scaffolding Mon 9/26/22 Fri 10/7/22
8 Stucco & Deck Demo Mon 10/10/22 Fri 12/2/22
9 Window and Door Install Mon 10/31/22 Fri 12/23/22
10 Inside unit repairs Mon 11/14/22 Fri 1/6/23
11 Plywood repairs Tue 11/15/22 Mon 12/12/22
12 Paper, Lath and flashing Mon 11/21/22 Fri 12/30/22
13 Walkway & Patio Flashing Mon 11/28/22 Fri 12/23/22
14 Stucco Mon 12/26/22 Fri 3/3/23
15 Block walls and waterproofing work Mon 12/26/22 Fri 1/20/23
16 Railings Mon 2/6/23 Fri 3/10/23
17 Waterproofing and Concrete at 

walkways & patios
Mon 2/6/23 Fri 3/24/23

18 Painting Mon 2/27/23 Tue 3/21/23
19 Punch list Mon 3/13/23 Fri 4/21/23
20 SOUTH BUILDING 
21 Scaffolding Mon 2/20/23 Fri 3/3/23
22 Stucco & Deck Demo Mon 3/6/23 Fri 4/28/23
23 Window and Door Install Mon 3/27/23 Fri 5/19/23
24 Inside unit repairs Mon 4/10/23 Fri 6/2/23
25 Plywood repairs Tue 4/11/23 Mon 5/8/23
26 Paper, Lath and flashing Mon 4/17/23 Fri 5/26/23
27 Walkway & Patio Flashing Mon 4/24/23 Fri 5/19/23
28 Stucco Mon 5/22/23 Fri 7/28/23
29 Block walls and waterproofing work Mon 5/22/23 Fri 6/16/23
30 Railings Mon 7/3/23 Fri 8/4/23
31 Waterproofing and Concrete at 

walkways & patios
Mon 7/3/23 Fri 8/18/23

32 Painting Mon 7/24/23 Tue 8/15/23
33 Punch list Mon 8/7/23 Fri 9/15/23
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